
  Espacio reservado para la DIAN

Renta líquida ordinaria 
del ejercicio

Im
pu

es
to

 s
ob

re
 la

s 
re

nt
as

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
líq

ui
da

s 
gr

av
ab

le
s

Rentas exentas y/o deduc. 
imputables 

Otros 126

2 0 2 2

2117751314134

     6 5 0 4 9 6 0 9 3 1 BERNAL BERMUDEZ LAURA 3 2

0 0 1 0    0

316,617,000 460,842,000 0

142,814,000

10,271,000

132,543,000

23,688,000

32,265,000

55,953,000

0

14,281,000

14,281,000

69,915,000

62,628,000

45,313,000

3,068,000

3,408,000

38,837,000

0

177,000

177,000

0

312,000

312,000

0

38,837,000

0

0

38,837,000

75,000

75,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

171,380,000 69,915,000 101,465,000 0

0 1,500,000 102,965,000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

15,148,000

0

0

0

0

15,148,000

0 0

0 0

15,148,000

0

0

15,148,000

0

0

8,949,000

0

6,199,000 0 6,199,000 0

0
  

                    

          

 

PRIVADA

91900088078258
2 0 2 3 - 1 0 - 1 1 / 1 4 : 2 4 : 5 5

  2 0 2 3 2 3 6 1 7 2 8 8 6 4

2023-10-11 / 02:24:55 PM


